arquerosdeso!

43

01-INSTINTIVO HOMBRE

93870
84119
97215
25121
25190
27000
83457
92139
24651
89802
84591
21814
93769

13

JAVIER
VICTOR

FRANCISCO JAVIE

AMADOR
JOSE LUIS
JOAQUIN
PEDRO

JUAN

LUIS MIGUEL
JOSE MARIA
FELICIANO
JOSE MIGUEL
ANTONIO

arqueros

02-INSTINTIVO MUIJER

32131
92140
92141
83456

4

03-INSTINTIVO CADETE MIXTO

84590
1

MIRYAM
VIRGINIA
MAR
MARI PAZ

arqueros

DANIEL

arqueros

ALVAREZ GALAN
HERMOSO VIU
MARTIN LOLO
CREGO MARTIN
ZURDO BAZ

CORONA VELASCO
CUBERO CUBERO
GARCIA DE ARRIBA
GONZALEZ SANCHEZ
HERNANDEZ MATEQS
MORENO MERINO
PEREZ CRIADO

VEGA TALEDON

RODRIGUEZ EGIDO
BERNAL BERNAL
CRUZ ESCUDERO
VICENTE SANCHEZ

GALAN PACHECO

04-INSTINTIVO+LONG BOW INFANTIL MIXTO

97577
94290
97499
93767

4

DIEGO
AITANA
CLAUDIA
ATILA

arqueros

11-LONG BOW HOMBRE

94289
84136
28095

3

INAKI
RUBEN
JESUS LUIS

arqueros

12-LONG BOW MUIJER

83462
1

MARIBEL

arqueros

21-DESNUDO HOMBRE

84120
92832
25973
84577

JESUS J.
CARLOS
JULIO CESAR
JUAN

ALVAREZ DAVILA
LOPEZ GOMEZ
VEGA COMESANA
VEGA COMESANA

LOPEZ BENITO
ORTEGA MARTIN
JIMENEZ GARCIA

PELAEZ PEZZI

MARCOS MARTIN
CUADRADO ABOITES
OTERO MUNOYERRO
GALAN RODRIGUEZ
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ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO SALAMANCA
ARQUEROS ABULENSES
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
LOS VALLES DE BENAVENTE

ARCO MIROBRIGA

ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV

ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV

ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO MIROBRIGA
LOS VALLES DE BENAVENTE
LOS VALLES DE BENAVENTE

ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV

ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV

ARCO MIROBRIGA
ARCO SALAMANCA
ARCO TORMES
ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV



4 arqueros
24-DESNUDO INFANTIL MIXTO
84134 NOA HERNANDEZ ZATO ARCO MIROBRIGA
97578 DIEGO MARTIN LUCAS ARCO MIROBRIGA
2 arqueros
31-COMPUESTO HOMBRE
83452 MAURICIO AMORES MARTIN ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
84193 ALFREDO MEDINA CUESTA ARQUEROS DE SOL XIV
2 arqueros
44-RECURVO INFANTIL MIXTO
90217 CLAUDIA HERNANDEZ ZATO ARCO MIROBRIGA
84135 DANIEL ORTEGA RUBIO ARCO MIROBRIGA

2 arqueros

I 36 arqueros I




